You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
B82476B1473M000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B82476B1473M000 Details PDF
B82476B1473M000
Manufacturer Part Number: B82476B1473M000
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: EPCOS NA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82476B1473M000
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description EPCOS NA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 2000 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
B82476B1683M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 68UH 1.65A 160
MOHM
B82476B1332M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.9A 13.5
MOHM
B82476B1682M000
EPCOS
EPCOS NA
B82476B1474M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 470UH 550MA 1.1
OHM
B82476B1334M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 330UH 650MA 810
MOHM
B82476B1472M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 4.7UH 5.3A 16.5
MOHM
B82476B1473M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 47UH 1.95A 120
MOHM
B82476B1682M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 6.8UH 4.8A 21 MOHM
SMD
12065C331MAT2A ADS1220IPWR APX823-23W5G-7 BAS16-02V BSS138-7
C1005X7R1H104K050BB CAT24M01WI CKG45NX7R2A475MT009W CS4299-JQZ CSA30-141N-T
DD160F.120 DEA102700LT-6307A2 DMP3056LDM-7-F EMK325BJ226MMHT FZ300R12KE3G
GE28F320C3BC70 HCPL-2410 IRFR224PBF IRFS4429STRRPBF LD29080PTR
LDA312G9813F-239 LL1005-FHL56NJ LX8117-05CST MAX428ACSA+T MDA810-18N1
MIC2016-0.8YM6 MIC94053YC6TR MIG75Q7CSA0X MP2108DQ-LF-Z NTD50N03RG
PM200DVA120-04 PQ2L3152MSPQ PSS10S92E6-A QS3244QG RB160L-30TE25
RCLAMP1624T.TCT SE15PBHM3/84A SF400J26 SKD53/18 SRU3017-6R8Y
SZMMSZ5244BT1G T821S2200TTN TC551664BFT-15 TLV431AIDBVR TPS61046YFFR
V24C15T100AL3 VUO82-04N07 WM8711LG XTR116UA ZUW34812